Explanation of variances — pro forma
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Name of smaller authority:

County area (local councils and parish meetings only:

CODL‘ \UC(L

Ke~T

Please provide full explanations, including numerical values, for the following:
variances of more than 15% between totals for individual boxes (except variances of less than

-]

£200),

a breakdown of approved reserves if the total reserves (Box 7) figure is more than twice the
annual precept/rates & levies value (Box 2).

Section 2

201617
£

201718
£

Variance
£

Variance
%

Detailed explanation of variance
{with amounts £)

Box 2
Precept or
Rates and
Levies

80,073

87,098

7,025

877%

N/A

Box 3
Total other
receipts

35,873

168,278

132,405

369.09%

Please see separate note

Box 4
Staff costs

39,615

48,489

8,874

22 40%

Please see separate nofe

Box 5

Loan
interest/
capital
repayments

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Box 6
All other
paymernts

70,747

213,563

142,816

201.86%

Please see separate note

Box 9

Total fixed
asseis &
long term
investmenis
& assets

66,221

177,962

111,741

168.74%

Please see separate note

Box 10
Total
borrowings

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Explanation
for *high’
reserves

Box 7 is more than twice Box 2 because the authority held the following breakdown of

reserves at the year end:




