## Explanation of variances - pro forma

Name of smaller authority:	Charina	PARISH	Council	
County area (local councils and parish meetings only:				

## Please provide <u>full explanations</u>, including numerical values, for the following:

- variances of more than 15% between totals for individual boxes (except variances of less than £200);
- a breakdown of approved reserves if the total reserves (Box 7) figure is more than twice the annual precept/rates & levies value (Box 2).

Section 2	2016/17 £	2017/18 £	Variance £	Variance %	Detailed explanation of variance (with amounts £)
Box 2 Precept or Rates and Levies	80,073	87,098	7,025	8.77%	N/A
Box 3 Total other receipts	35,873	168,278	132,405	369.09%	Please see separate note
Box 4 Staff costs	39,615	48,489	8,874	22.40%	Please see separate note
Box 5 Loan interest/ capital repayments	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Box 6 All other payments	70,747	213,563	142,816	201.86%	Please see separate note
Box 9 Total fixed assets & long term investments & assets	66,221	177,962	111,741	168.74%	Please see separate note
Box 10 Total borrowings	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Explanation for 'high' reserves	Box 7 is more reserves at	ore than twice the year end	e Box 2 beca	use the auth	ority held the following breakdown of